

City of Mansfield
Sight line Improvements for US 287 @ E. Broad Street

January 29, 2014

				NU-WAY CONSTRUCTION LLC		FNH CONSTRUCTION LLC		PAVECON PUBLIC WORKS LP	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
GRADING & PAVING									
101	Mobilization and bonds	1	LS	8,900.00	8,900.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00
102	Unclassified street excavation	6,615	CY	17.00	112,455.00	14.00	92,610.00	21.80	144,207.00
103	4" Topsoil	7,115	SY	3.75	26,681.25	4.00	28,460.00	4.28	30,452.20
104	Solid block sodding	7,115	SY	3.75	26,681.25	5.00	35,575.00	7.11	50,587.65
105	Remove and replace 2' wide concrete mow strip	195	LF	20.00	3,900.00	25.00	4,875.00	57.40	11,193.00
106	Erosion control	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	11,500.00	11,500.00
107	Construction traffic control	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	12,800.00	12,800.00
	TOTAL BID - GRADING & PAVING				184,617.50		190,520.00		274,739.85